
U13XS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 11:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KONG Lingyu ÄFKS CHN 2009-03-19
2 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 2007-09-14
3 JOOST PERSSON Emil ROSKF DEN 2007-12-04
4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 2007-09-04
5 MANNICHE Asger ROSKF DEN 2010-01-11
6 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 2007-06-22
7 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 2009-01-30
8 KUZMENKO Taisiia LUGIL RUS 2009-08-12
9 HANKIN Bryn LUGI SWE 2020-05-09
10 MOLANDER Hugo LUGI SWE 2008-10-03
11 MURAY Erik FFFS SWE
12 NIHLÉN Ruben LUGI SWE 2008-02-02
13 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 2007-06-09
14 SAJJA Manika LUGI SWE 2007-09-10



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE
2 JOOST PERSSON Emil ROSKF DEN
3 MURAY Erik FFFS SWE
4 KONG Lingyu ÄFKS CHN
5 HANKIN Bryn LUGI SWE
6 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN
7 MOLANDER Hugo LUGI SWE
8 KUZMENKO Taisiia LUGIL RUS
9 NIHLÉN Ruben LUGI SWE
10 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN
11 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN
12 SAJJA Manika LUGI SWE
13 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN
14 MANNICHE Asger ROSKF DEN
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Piste 5

11:50

Referee(s):

PAKEY Bela (HUN)

HANKIN Bryn LUGI / SWE

WULFF Oliver TAASF / DEN

MANNICHE Asger ROSKF / DEN

NIHLÉN Ruben LUGI / SWE

KONG Lingyu ÄFKS / CHN

BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF / DEN

PERSSON Malte LUGIL / SWE

Piste 6

11:50

Referee(s):

SØTTERUP Christian (HELLF / DEN)

MOLANDER Hugo LUGI / SWE

ZEB Sana TAASF / DEN

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF / DEN

SAJJA Manika LUGI / SWE

MURAY Erik FFFS / SWE

JOOST PERSSON Emil ROSKF / DEN

KUZMENKO Taisiia LUGIL / RUS
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KONG Lingyu ÄFKS CHN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 JOOST PERSSON Emil ROSKF DEN 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
5 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 4 0,67 24 13 +11 Advanced
6 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
7 MOLANDER Hugo LUGI SWE 3 0,50 27 21 +6 Advanced
8 NIHLÉN Ruben LUGI SWE 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
9 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
10 KUZMENKO Taisiia LUGIL RUS 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
11 MURAY Erik FFFS SWE 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Advanced
12 MANNICHE Asger ROSKF DEN 1 0,17 9 26 -17 Advanced
13 SAJJA Manika LUGI SWE 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced
14 HANKIN Bryn LUGI SWE 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Advanced
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Ref: FISKER Andreas (DEN)

1

Finals

Ref: PEKAY David (HUN)

1

Ref: FISKER Andreas (DEN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PAKEY Bela (HUN)

1

Ref: FISKER Andreas (DEN)

2

Ref: FISKER Andreas (DEN)

3

Ref: PAKEY Bela (HUN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: PANYECZKY Mate (HUN)

2

Ref: PAKEY Bela (HUN)

3

(4) LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes

Ref: PAKEY Bela (HUN)

4

Ref: KONYA Balazs (SWE)

5

Ref: KONYA Balazs (SWE)

6

Ref: PANYECZKY Mate (HUN)

7

8

Table of 16

ÄFKS / CHN

SLAGF / DEN

LUGI / SWE

TAASF / DEN

ROSKF / DEN

LUGI / SWE

(4) LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes

ALBEF / DEN

LUGIL / SWE

LUGI / SWE

FFFS / SWE

TAASF / DEN

LUGI / SWE

LUGIL / RUS

ROSKF / DEN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KONG Lingyu ÄFKS CHN 2009-03-19
2 MOLANDER Hugo LUGI SWE 2008-10-03
3T WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 2007-06-22
3T PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 2007-06-09
5 JOOST PERSSON Emil ROSKF DEN 2007-12-04
6 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 2007-09-04
7 ZEB Sana TAASF DEN 2009-01-30
8 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 2007-09-14
9 NIHLÉN Ruben LUGI SWE 2008-02-02
10 KUZMENKO Taisiia LUGIL RUS 2009-08-12
11 MURAY Erik FFFS SWE
12 MANNICHE Asger ROSKF DEN 2010-01-11
13 SAJJA Manika LUGI SWE 2007-09-10
14 HANKIN Bryn LUGI SWE 2020-05-09
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Name Country SF Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FISKER Andreas DEN Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KONYA Balazs SWE Ref: 2
PAKEY Bela HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
PANYECZKY Mate HUN Ref: 2
PEKAY David HUN Ref: 1
SØTTERUP Christian DEN Ref: 1


